
Meredosia-Chambersburg / Triopia / Virginia Junior High Girls Softball 2025
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time

Monday July 28 Practice may begin

Wednesday August 6 Beardstown + "B" innings Beardstown 4:30 PM

Thursday August 7 Rushville Rushville 4:30 PM

Friday August 8 NW/Greenfield Meredosia 5:30 PM

Monday August 11 C. P. Central + "B" innings Meredosia 4:30 PM

Tuesday August 12 G'ville-Perry  + "B" innings Meredosia 4:30 PM

Wednesday August 13 AC Central + "B" innings Meredosia 4:30 PM

Monday August 18 Franklin Meredosia 4:30 PM

Saturday August 16 Athens Athens 10:00 AM

Tuesday August 19 Barry Western Barry 4:30 PM

Wednesday August 20 West Central (Winchester) Meredosia 4:30 PM

Thursday August 21 St. John's (Carrollton) "B" Meredosia 4:30 PM

Saturday August 23 North Greene Tournament White Hall (Rez) 10:00 AM

Monday August 25 Brown County Meredosia 4:30 PM

Tuesday August 26 Our Saviours Jacksonville 4:30 PM

Friday August 29 Pittsfield - "B" innings Pittsfield 4:30 PM

Saturday August 30 "B" Virgina Cluster H - Virginia 9:00 AM

Tuesday September 2 Pleasant Hill Meredosia 4:30 PM

Wednesday September 3 Payson - "B" innings Payson 4:30 M

Thursday September 4 Carrollton Carrollton 4:30 PM

Mon. - Sat. 
Sept. 8 (qtr); 10 
or 11(semi's); 
13 (final)

Regionals TBA TBA
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